
Miss Rachel and Miss Dayana 
Room 112 

 
 
    April 2019 Parent’s Day Out Toddler II Calendar 
         Bible Verse: “Jesus gives new life.”  Mark 16:6 
 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 
 

 

1 

 

2 
 

 

3 
 

4 
 

 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
 
 

15 

 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

CDC Closed 

23 
 
 

24 
 

25 
 
 

 

26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 

30    
 

 

 

 

 

Theme: Easter 
Easter Parties: 04/15, 04/16,  

04/17 & 04/18 
 

                  

  
    04/26     Brycen Owen 
 
 
Scholastic Book Orders Due:  
04/10 & 04/11 
 
Easter Eggs for Easter Parties: 
Please bring 12 filled eggs, taped 
closed, EACH day your child 
attends. Eggs should be filled 
with stickers, erasers, or 
wrapped candy (no loose candy, 
chocolate, or peanut products).  
 
Easter Parties and Egg Hunt:  
Please arrive on time. Our Egg 
Hunts will begin at 9:30 a.m. on: 
 Monday, April 15 

Tuesday, April 16 
Wednesday, April 17 
Thursday, April 18 

Party sign-up sheets will be 
posted listing items needed for 
our Easter parties. Thank You! 
 
CDC Closed: 04/22 
 
 
 
 

    Themes: Bugs and  
“The Very Hungry 

Caterpillar” 
 
 

 

Theme: We Love our 
            Family 
 

Theme: Easter 
 

Happy Birthday  
      to: Theme: Down on the Farm 

 


