

April 2019 Parent's Day Out Toddler II Calendar Bible Verse: "Jesus gives new life." Mark 16:6

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
		Theme:	Down on t	he Farm			Happy Birthday to:
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	04/26 Brycen Owen Scholastic Book Orders Due: 04/10 & 04/11
			heme: East				Easter Eggs for Easter Parties: Please bring 12 filled eggs, taped
14	15		17 heme: East Parties: 04/15, 04/17 & 04/18	04/16,	19	20	closed, EACH day your child attends. Eggs should be filled with stickers, erasers, or wrapped candy (no loose candy, chocolate, or peanut products). Easter Parties and Egg Hunt:
21	22 CDC Closed	Themes: Bugs and "The Very Hungry Caterpillar"			26	27	Please arrive on time. Our Egg Hunts will begin at 9:30 a.m. on: Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Party sign-up sheets will be
28	29	Theme: We Love our Family					posted listing items needed for our Easter parties. Thank You! CDC Closed: 04/22